
CHEESE ONLY

EACH TOPPING

334.821.6161

www.littleitalyau.com

facebook.com/littleitalyauburn

@littleitalypizzeriaauburn

129 East Magnolia Avenue, Auburn, AL 36830

S P E C I A L T Y  P I Z Z A S
LITTLE ITALY SPECIAL

MEAT LOVERS

VEGGIE 

ALLA ROMANIA

CHEESE LOVER

PESTO

BIANCA

HAWAIIAN

pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, onions

pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, meatballs, ham

spinach, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, tomatoes

chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, capers, cheddar, feta

mozzarella, cheddar, ricotta, feta, parmesan

basil pesto base, mozzarella, parmesan

ricotta, oil, garlic, mozzarella, parmesan

ham, pineapple

12"
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
17.00
19.00
17.00

14"
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
21.00
20.00

16"
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
23.00
22.00

18"
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
25.00
26.00
25.00

Sicilian
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
27.00
28.00
27.00

14" GF

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
23.00
22.00

10" GF

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
18.00
16.00

#6 TURKEY & BACON - 7.50 | 14.00

#7 TURKEY - 7.00 | 13.00

#8 HAM - 6.50 | 12.00

#9 HAM & SALAMI - 6.50 | 12.00

#10 ITALIAN SUPREME - 7.50 | 14.00

#11 TUNA SALAD - 7.00 | 13.00

#12 ROAST BEEF - 7.50 | 14.00

#1 VEGETARIAN - 6.50 | 12.00

#2 MEATBALL PARMESAN - 7.00 | 13.00

#3 SAUSAGE PARMESAN - 7.00 | 13.00

#4 EGGPLANT PARMESAN - 7.50 | 14.00

#5 CHICKEN PARMESAN - 15.00

spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes, green & black olives,
lettuce, green peppers, onions, oil & vinegar, mozzarella

meatballs, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan

ham, salami, mortadella, capicola, proscuitini 

D E L I  S U B S
deli subs come with provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, mustard, oil &
vinegar, spicy stone ground mustard available upon request

H O T  I T A L I A N  S U B S

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  P I Z Z A
12"

15.00
1.75

14"
17.00
2.00

16"
19.00
2.25

18"
22.00
2.50

Sicilian
23.00
2.50

14" GF

19.00
2.00

10" GF

14.00
1.50

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  S L I C E
NAPOLITANO (THIN) OR SICILIAN (THICK)

EACH TOPPING

4.00

.50

S A L A D S C A L Z O N E

S T R O M B O L I

CHEESE ONLY                           11.00
ADD TOPPINGS                       .75 EA
FILLED WITH MOZZARELLA, RICOTTA, PARMESAN.
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE.

12.00
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, GROUND BEEF, MUSHROOMS,
GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN.
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE.

EXTRA MARINARA OR GARLIC BUTTER .50

ITALIAN GARDEN SALAD - 4.50 | 9.00
romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, mushrooms, black olives, pepperonis, 
mozzarella, choice of dressing

romaine lettuce, cucumbers, black olives, red onions, feta , choice of dressing

romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, mushrooms, black olives, pepperoni, ham, salami,
proscuitini, cappicola, mortadella, provolone cheese, choice of dressing

ranch, creamy italian, honey mustard, bleu cheese, oil & vinegar,
feta vinaigrette, thousand island | garlic butter for pizza

D R E S S I N G  -  . 5 0  E A

T O P P I N G S
pepperoni, sausage, meatballs, ground beef, ham, canadian bacon,
bacon, chicken, anchovies, broccoli, mushrooms, green peppers,
banana peppers, jalapeños, tomatoes, pickles, sun-dried tomatoes,
black olives, green olives, capers, artichokes, spinach, onions,
pineapple, pesto, ricotta, feta, cheddar, mozzarella, garlic, red onion

D E S S E R T S  |  C H I P S
OREO CHEESECAKE          
TIRAMISU                
CANNOLI 
CHOCOLATE CANNOLI
BAG OF CHIPS

5.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

GREEK SALAD - 4.50 | 9.00

ANTIPASTO SALAD - 12.00

link sausage, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan

fried eggplant, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan

fried chicken breast, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan

NOW 

ACCEPTING

ONLINE

ORDERS


