



334.821.6161



www.littleitalyau.com



facebook.com/littleitalyauburn



@littleitalypizzeriaauburn



129 East Magnolia Avenue, Auburn, AL 36830



SPECIALTY PIZZAS	10" GF	12"	14"	14" GF	16"	18"	Sicilian
LITTLE ITALY SPECIAL pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, onions	19.00	20.00	22.00	25.00	25.00	29.00	31.00
MEAT LOVERS pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, meatballs, ham	19.00	20.00	22.00	25.00	25.00	29.00	31.00
VEGGIE spinach, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, tomatoes	19.00	20.00	22.00	25.00	25.00	29.00	31.00
ALLA ROMANIA chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, capers, cheddar, feta	19.00	20.00	22.00	25.00	25.00	29.00	31.00
CHEESE LOVER mozzarella, cheddar, ricotta, feta, parmesan	19.00	20.00	22.00	25.00	25.00	29.00	31.00
PESTO basil pesto base, mozzarella, parmesan	16.00	17.00	20.00	22.00	22.00	25.00	27.00
BIANCA ricotta, oil, garlic, mozzarella, parmesan	18.00	19.00	21.00	23.00	23.00	26.00	28.00
HAWAIIAN ham, pineapple	16.00	17.00	20.00	22.00	22.00	25.00	27.00



**NOW
ACCEPTING
ONLINE
ORDERS**

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA							
	10" GF	12"	14"	14" GF	16"	18"	Sicilian
CHEESE ONLY	14.00	15.00	17.00	19.00	19.00	22.00	23.00
EACH TOPPING	1.50	1.75	2.00	2.00	2.25	2.50	2.50

BUILD YOUR OWN SLICE	
NAPOLITANO (THIN) OR SICILIAN (THICK)	4.00
EACH TOPPING	.50

HOT ITALIAN SUBS	
#1 VEGETARIAN - 6.50 12.00	spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes, green & black olives, lettuce, green peppers, onions, oil & vinegar, mozzarella
#2 MEATBALL PARMESAN - 7.00 13.00	meatballs, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan
#3 SAUSAGE PARMESAN - 7.00 13.00	link sausage, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan
#4 EGGPLANT PARMESAN - 7.50 14.00	fried eggplant, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan
#5 CHICKEN PARMESAN - 15.00	fried chicken breast, marinara, mozzarella, parmesan

DELI SUBS	
deli subs come with provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, mustard, oil & vinegar, spicy stone ground mustard available upon request	
#6 TURKEY & BACON - 7.50 14.00	
#7 TURKEY - 7.00 13.00	
#8 HAM - 6.50 12.00	
#9 HAM & SALAMI - 6.50 12.00	
#10 ITALIAN SUPREME - 7.50 14.00	
#11 TUNA SALAD - 7.00 13.00	
#12 ROAST BEEF - 7.50 14.00	

SALADS	
ITALIAN GARDEN SALAD - 4.50 9.00	romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, mushrooms, black olives, pepperonis, mozzarella, choice of dressing
GREEK SALAD - 4.50 9.00	romaine lettuce, cucumbers, black olives, red onions, feta, choice of dressing
ANTIPASTO SALAD - 12.00	romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, mushrooms, black olives, pepperoni, ham, salami, proscuitini, cappicola, mortadella, provolone cheese, choice of dressing
DRESSING - .50 EA	ranch, creamy italian, honey mustard, bleu cheese, oil & vinegar, feta vinaigrette, thousand island garlic butter for pizza

CALZONE	
CHEESE ONLY	11.00
ADD TOPPINGS	.75 EA
FILLED WITH MOZZARELLA, RICOTTA, PARMESAN. SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE.	
STROMBOLI	12.00
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, GROUND BEEF, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN. SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE.	
EXTRA MARINARA OR GARLIC BUTTER	.50

DESSERTS CHIPS	
OREO CHEESECAKE	5.00
TIRAMISU	6.00
CANNOLI	4.00
CHOCOLATE CANNOLI	4.00
BAG OF CHIPS	2.00

TOPPINGS	
pepperoni, sausage, meatballs, ground beef, ham, canadian bacon, bacon, chicken, anchovies, broccoli, mushrooms, green peppers, banana peppers, jalapeños, tomatoes, pickles, sun-dried tomatoes, black olives, green olives, capers, artichokes, spinach, onions, pineapple, pesto, ricotta, feta, cheddar, mozzarella, garlic, red onion	